
Plans Holder/ Pre-Bid Sign In 
CFD Station 12

Project No:  24115

No. Company Individual Email Status Comments
Date 

Issued
1 Kriby Nagelhout Hannelore Lind hannelorel@kirbynagelhout.com
2 Kriby Nagelhout Chris Prahl chrisp@kirbynagelhout.com

3 Kriby Nagelhout Brittney Pohs brittneya@kirbynagelhout.com
need to verify name 
and email

4 Woodburn Construction Jenny Hesse jennyh@woodburnconstruction.com
5 Woodburn Construction Athena Braff athenab@woodburnconstruction.com
6 Woodburn Construction Bert Bartholomew bert@woodburnconstruction.com
7 Salem Contractors Exchange Lori Cooley lori@sceonline.org
8 Plan Center Northwest Brie Kidwell brie@planscenternw.com
9 P&C Construction Rosanna Williamson rosanna@buildbypandc.com
10 P&C Construction Jeremiah Dodson jdodson@buildbypandc.com
11 Global Security Joe Woods joew@global4security.com
12 Buildskape Peter Chelico pete@build-skape.com
13 Buildskape John Dudley johnd@build-skape.com
14 RA Gray Construction Robert Schiedler ajmichaud@ragrayconst.com
15 Coy Electric Micah Conklin micah@coyelectric.com
16 Essex GC Nishant Vadlamudi bids@essexgc.com
17 Essex GC Josh Bernard bids@essexgc.com
18 Rudolf Mechanical Mathew Rudolf team@rudolfmechanical.com
19 Cedar Mill GC Mathew White matt.white@cedarmill.cc.com
20 Paragon Construction Stephen Eiberr john@paragonconstructionoregon.com
21 Robert Evans Construction RoorkeVanBrunt roorke@robertevansco.com
22 Creative Contracting Cliff deHoog bids@cciteams.com
23 MD Electrical Mark Rygh mrygh@mdelectrical.services
24 Truebeck Construction Courtney Brockman courtney.brockman@truebeck.com
25 Truebeck Construction Austin Armstrong austin.armstrong@truebeck.com
26 GR Smith Construction Gary Smith chris@grssmithconstruction.com
27 Ross Builders NW Alex Jamieson bids@rossbuildersnw.com
28 Pacific Star Excavating Levi Ernstrom estimating@pacificstarexcavating.com
29 TS Construction Dan Seashore dseashore@tsconstructionmanagement.com
30 TS Construction Carson Pike cpike@tsconstructionmanagement.com
31 Gallant Construction Jon Cook jon.cook@gogallant.com
32 Construction Services Group Nathan Gage nate@csg-pnw.com
33 Construction Services Group Gage gage@csg-pnw.com
34 Total Mechanical Dawnn Rebholz dawnn@totalmechanical.com
35 Skyward Construction Keith Christensen bids@skyward.biz
36 Team Electric Bob Swanson bobs@teamelectric.com
37 Par-tech Construction Ben Parsons ben@partechconstruction.com
38 Brockamp & Jaeger Michael Krecklow mkrecklow@brockamp-jeager.com
39 ASA Construction Corp Lexi Duhrkoop lexi@asaconstruction.com
40 Perlo Construction Erich Schmidt eschmidt@perlo.biz
41 Inline Jordan Fell jordanf@inline.com
42 Pacific Sun Construction Jen Barker jbarker@pacificsunci.com
43 The Heat Pump Store Jerry Rudolph jerry.rudolf@theheatpumpstore.com
44 Cascade Acoustics Robert Robertson robert@cianc.biz

Scott|Edwards Architecture Updated:  1/16/2025 Page 1



Plans Holder/ Pre-Bid Sign In 
CFD Station 12

Project No:  24115

No. Company Individual Email Status Comments
Date 

Issued
45 Castle Construction Jeff Faville jeff@castleconstructioninc.com
46 First Cascade Corp Nick Conway nickc@firstcascade.com
47 Salem Fire Alarm Robert West robert@salemfirealarm.com
48 MJ Electrical Mike Lipe mike@mjelectricalinc.com
49 Randell Construction Company Randy Endres randy@randellconst.com

50
M&S General Contractors & 

Remodeling Filiberto Moreno phillip@mandsgc.net

51 Accurate Electric Unlimited Lucas Gregory lucas@aeuinc.com
52
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